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2023-2024, LEAGUE              MATCHES PLAYED
TOTAL MINUTES

MIN.PER MATCH
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YELLOW CARDS
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    LAST 3 SEASONS, INTERNAT., 
            APPEAR., ASSISTS, GOALS 
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2021-2022
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FC SARAJEVO
FC SARAJEVO

-
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                       ACHIEVEMENTS ● BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA CUP WINNERS - FC SARAJEVO (2020-2021)
● BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA PREMIJER LIGA WINNERS - FC SARAJEVO (2019-2020)
● BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA CUP WINNERS - FC SARAJEVO (2018-2019)
● BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA PREMIJER LIGA WINNERS - FC SARAJEVO (2018-2019)

 PERSONAL ACHIEVEMENTS       ● BEST PLAYER OF BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA PREMIJER LIGA - FC SARAJEVO (2021-2022)

      LAST 3 SEASONS, LEAGUE,  
 APPEAR., ASSISTS, GOALS
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ANKARAGUCU
FC SARAJEVO
FC SARAJEVO

TURKEY 2
TURKEY 1
TURKEY 1
BOSNIA 1
BOSNIA 1

14
12
14
17
28

01
00
00
01
00

02
00
00
00
02

In cooperation with OIS Agency

http://goldengoal.sm/en
https://instagram.com/goldengoalsportsmanagement/
https://www.facebook.com/goldengoalsportsmanagement/
http://goldengoal.sm/en
https://www.transfermarkt.com/andrej-djokanovic/profil/spieler/483008
https://oisagency.com/

